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Women / 4 / 12B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Haddad139
San Mateo

9.225 9.300 8.8509.200 36.575
3 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Jaya Grace Flynn132
Novato

9.400 9.150 8.6509.125 36.325
1 3 3 9T 2 

2 

Courtney Yambor135
Oroville

9.050 8.950 9.1259.075 36.200
10 4 4 3 3 

3 

Isabelle Martin119
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.275 8.9508.475 36.075
2 2 13 5 4 

4 

Camille Porter McAvoy114
Golden Bear

9.075 8.050 9.0509.275 35.450
9 15 1 4 5 

5 

Lucy Portnoff128
Luna

9.000 8.575 8.8509.000 35.425
11T 10 5 6T 6 

6 

Danelle Sandoval149
Woodland

9.175 8.750 9.2508.225 35.400
5 6 15 1 7 

7 

Molly Colwell126
Luna

9.150 8.650 8.6508.925 35.375
6T 8T 6T 9T 8 

8 

Kristen Kopp101
Auburn

9.150 8.450 9.1508.500 35.250
6T 11 12 2 9 

9 

Jessie Musacchio127
Luna

9.000 8.650 8.8258.600 35.075
11T 8T 10 8 10 

10 

Kaitlin Buck111
Diablo

8.875 8.900 8.4508.625 34.850
14T 5 9 12T 11 

11 

Katie Coleman103
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.675 8.4258.675 34.725
13 7 8 14 12 

12 

Jessica Davis133
Oroville

9.125 8.000 8.4508.925 34.500
8 16 6T 12T 13 

13 

Simone Williams106
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.400 8.6508.450 34.375
14T 13 14 9T 14 

14 

Valerie Fulton147
United

9.200 8.325 8.1508.575 34.250
4 14 11 16 15 

15 

Arushi Mahajan144
Top Flight

8.725 8.425 8.2757.825 33.250
16 12 16 15 16 

16 


